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Agreement 
Number SFA Name and Address SFA Official Child Nutrition Administrator County Sites SFA Status SFA Type

Unique Entity 
Identifier (UEI)

1026 NC Tarheel Challenge Academy
600 North Main Street
Salemburg, NC 28385

Monte Forte
Director
(910)525-5520
(910)525-5821 Fax
monte.forte@ncdps.gov

Sarah Faircloth
Manager
(910)525-5520 Ext: 226
(910)525-5821 Fax
sarah.m.faircloth@ncdps.gov

Sampson 1 Active RCCI

1027 Tarheel Challenge Academy New 
London
215 North Main Street
Post office Box 6
New London, NC 28127

Kenneth McHam
Director
(704)961-9595
(704)463-0154 Fax
kenneth.mcham@ncdps.gov

Angela McRae
Dining Facility Manager
(704)961-9607
(704)463-0154 Fax
angela.mcrae@ncdps.gov

Stanly 1 Active RCCI

1110 Murdoch Developmental Center
P O Box 3000
1600 East C Street
Butner, NC 27509

Pam Kuhno
Director
(919)575-1000
(919)575-1007 Fax
pam.kuhno@dhhs.nc.gov

Vicki Chappell
Food Service Director II
(919)575-1200
(919)575-1104 Fax
vicki.chappell@dhhs.nc.gov

Granville 5 Active RCCI

1120 Holy Angels
P.O. Box 710
6600 Wilkinson Blvd
Belmont, NC 28012

Michael Giang
CFO
(704)825-4161 Ext: 4440
(704)825-0401 Fax
mikeg@holyangelsnc.org

Eileen Peters
Director of Support Services
(704)825-4161 Ext: 4409
(704)825-0401 Fax
eileenp@holyangelsnc.org

Gaston 1 Active RCCI

1124 Thompson Child and Family 
Focus
6801 St. Peters lane
Matthews, NC 28105

Danny Whitley
Chief Facility Officer
(704)644-4349 Ext: 349
(704)531-9266 Fax
dwhitley@thompsoncff.org

Danny Whitley
Chief Facility Officer
(704)536-0375 Ext: 112
(704)531-9266 Fax
dwhitley@thompsoncff.org

Mecklenburg 1 Active RCCI

1125 Falcon Children's Home
7569 N. West Street
Falcon, NC 28342

Joseph T. Leggett
CEO
(910)980-1065

jleggett@fchfs.org

Annette Lynn
Food Services Director
(910)502-2062
(910)980-1161 Fax
alynn@fchfs.org

Cumberland 1 Active RCCI

1142 Eckerd Youth Alternatives, Inc
100 North Starcrest Dr
Clearwater, FL 33765

Nicole Stroebel
Controller
(727)461-1236 Ext: 3260
(727)216-0055 Fax
stroebn@eckerd.org

Marie Watkins
Kitchen Supervisor
(910)974-4183

ewatkins@eckerd.org

Out of State 4 Active RCCI

1148 Alexander Youth Network
6220 Thermal Road
Charlotte, NC 28211

Kelli Carson
Chief Operating Officer
(704)366-8712

kcarson@aynkids.org

Malisa Shuler
Food Services Manager
(704)366-8712
(704)362-6752 Fax
mshuler@aynkids.org

Mecklenburg 1 Active RCCI
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1154 NC Department of Public Safety - 
Div of Juvenile Justice
3010 Hammond Business Place
Raleigh, NC 27603

William (Billy) Lassiter
Deputy Secretary
(919)825-2719
(919)825-8477 Fax
william.lassiter@ncdps.gov

Maria Jones
Director of School Nutrition
(919)324-6383 Ext: 6383
(919)715-2505 Fax
maria.c.jones@ncdps.gov

Wake 14 Active RCCI

1156 Durham County Youth Home
2432 Broad Street
Durham, NC 27704

Angela Nunn
Director
(919)560-0840
(919)560-0843 Fax
anunn@dconc.gov

Angela Nunn
Director
(919)560-0840
(919)560-0843 Fax
anunn@dconc.gov

Durham 1 Active RCCI

1167 Guilford County Juvenile 
Detention Center
15 Lockheed Ct.
Greensboro, NC 27409

Douglas Logan
Director
(336)641-2600 Ext: 2611
(336)641-2603 Fax
dlogan@guilfordcountync.gov

Douglas  Logan
Director
(336)641-2600 Ext: 2611
(336)641-2603 Fax
dlogan@guilfordcountync.gov

Guilford 1 Active RCCI
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